
 

 

 

 

NOTE:- MFL listening exams will take place during French & German lessons w/c Monday 30th October. 

Date Session One 
Periods 2 & 3 

Session Two 
Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 6th November English Language – 1hr 45 MFL French & German Reading 
Foundation – 45min 
Higher – 1hr 

Tuesday 7th November Maths Paper 1 – 1hr 30 
 
 

Further Maths – 1hr 45 
 
Design & Technology NEA - 2hr (C44) 
for Class 11A/Dt 

Wednesday 8th November Combined Science Biology - 1hr 15 
Separate Science Biology – 1hr 45  
 
 

Business Studies – 1hr 30 
Music – 2hr (C36) 

Thursday 9th November English Literature – 1hr 45 
 
 

History – 1hr 

Friday 10th November Combined Science Chemistry - 1hr 15 
Separate Science Chemistry – 1hr 45 
 
 

Geography – 1hr 20 
Media Studies – 1hr (Main Hall) 

 

 

Date Session One 
Periods 2 & 3 

Session Two 
Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 13th November Combined Science Physics - 1hr 15 
Separate Science Physics – 1hr 45 
 
 

GCSE P.E – 1hr 

Tuesday 14th November Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 30 
 
 
 

Design & Technology NEA for class 
11B/Dt - 2hr (C44) 
Food NEA – 2hr (C51) 
H&SC NEA – 2hr  
Geography – 1hr 20 (students who 
clashed with Media) 

Wednesday 15th November Sociology – 1hr 45 
Music Practical Exam NEA – All Day 
 
 
 

Design Technology – 1hr 
Music Practical Exam NEA – All Day 
 

Thursday 16th November Computer Science – 1hr 45 
Drama – 1hr 45 
 
 

MFL French & German Writing 
Foundation – 45min 
Higher – 1hr 

Friday 17th November 
 

Further Maths – 1hr 45 
Religious Education – 1hr 45 
Performing Arts Practical Exam – All 
Day 
 
 

 
 
Performing Arts Practical Exam – All Day 
 

 

Year 11 

Pre-Public Examination (PPE1) Timetable 

Monday 6th November – Friday 17th November 


